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How Your Cooperative
Program Dollar Is Invested

When your church gives through the Cooperative Program, here’s how
each $1 helps transform lives and communities with the gospel:*

Missouri Baptist Causes

$0.02
$0.05
$0.04
$0.06

$0.11
$0.07

Making Disciples

Multiplying Churches
Developing Leaders

Collegiate Ministries

Executive Office

Ministry Support & Apologetics

Missouri Baptist Entities

$0.04
$0.16
$0.01
$0.01

Missouri Baptist Children’s Home
Christian Higher Education

Baptist Homes & Healthcare Ministries
Missouri Baptist Foundation

Southern Baptist Causes

$0.19
$0.09
$0.08
$0.01
$0.01

International Mission Board

North American Mission Board
Theological Education

Ethics & Religious Liberty Commission
Executive Committee

SBC/MBC Shared Administration

COOPERATIVE
PROGRAM

$0.05 ‘ GuideStone Pastor Protection; The Pathway

$1.00

$0.38 SBC Causes

$0.05 SBC/MBC Shared Administration

$0.35 MBC Causes |

$0.22 MBC Entities

@

* Based on approved
2022 Spending Plan



