

How Your Cooperative Program Dollar Is Invested

When your church gives through the Cooperative Program, here's how each \$1 helps transform lives and communities with the gospel:*

Missouri Baptist Causes

\$0.02	Making Disciples
\$0.05	Multiplying Churches
\$0.04	Developing Leaders
\$0.06	Collegiate Ministries
\$0.11	Executive Office
\$0.07	Ministry Support & Apologetics

Missouri Baptist Entities

Missouri Baptist Children's Home
Christian Higher Education
Baptist Homes & Healthcare Ministries
Missouri Baptist Foundation

Southern Baptist Causes

\$0.19	International Mission Board
\$0.09	North American Mission Board
\$0.08	Theological Education
\$0.01	Ethics & Religious Liberty Commission
\$0.01	Executive Committee

SBC/MBC Shared Administration

\$0.05 GuideStone Pastor Protection; The Pathway

\$1.00

